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Bavard Christine chbayard@iberia.k12.la. Iberia Parish Johnston Hopkins [L"d/_\'k? 60‘#1
Y us na Elementary School ,
| hetel All Orleans (Orleans | Einstein Charter Middle W
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Broussard Brandy brandy.broussard@vpsb. Vermilion Parish North Vermillion Middle EMVﬂV
net School /9 ) éz
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sbroussard@iberia.k12.1 S”k@z‘pi‘*@—— v
Broussard Shanna e Iberia Parish Delcambre High School g
a.us (—e:rv\»SSC
Conner Jessica jessica.conner@vpsb.ne Vermilion Parish North Vermilion High
t School
Vr‘
Coulon Shantell shantell.coulon@stpsb.o st. Tammany Parish Pine View Middle S@\bm
rg School Q M
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Crochet Amy nenochet @steharlesiid 23 St. Charles Parish

la.us

Hahnville High School ‘-M %O(
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Kenilworth Science and

Daniel Kristina Technology Charter t,‘
st.org Baton Rouge /
School Lo
V]
Dartez Lauren lauren.dartez@vpsb.net Vermilion Parish Nasth Ve;r:}:g:n Mlddle‘ "g
‘//‘
DeRoche Kristi kristideroche@tpsd.org Terrebonne Parish Soutth\;/:hEI;mentary
Dixon Christy christy.dixon@apsb.org Ascension Parish Dutchtown Middle
School VJ ,
Dupuy Sally sdupuy@stcharles.k12.| st. Charles Parish Albert Cammon Middle
a.us School
V,
fi @inspi All Orleans (Orleans | McMai
Fingerman Evan evan.fingerman@inspir Parish + RSD-NO eanor McMain : 2 %’ ;
enolaschools.org Secondary School
Schools) -
- ; V]
Dedtdh kv wn High_— -
Gautreau Jill jill.gautreau@apsb.org Ascension Parish <|
. , migeisler@stmarykl2.n . <
Geisler Minette St. Mary Parish Morgan City High School
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Gibson-Bazil
toson-tazile Robyn us Parish Preparatory Academy
Gilreath Patrick pgilreath96@gmail.com Lake Charles College Lake Charles College
Prep Prep
North Banks Middle
G Ell . i
rant a egrant@ebrschools.org |East Baton Rouge Parish School of Excellence
North Banks Middle
Hand Elai . i
andy laine ehandy@ebrschools.org |East Baton Rouge Parish School of Excellence
Harmon Ozenne Stephanie sdharmon?r:]pssonllne.c Lafayette Parish Acadian Middle School Wﬂ "\
\%
Haynie Courtney chaynie@sbpsb.org St. Bernard Parish Sks Bemard Iiddle
School
Heiss Sarah sagainhelss@)dpshiin:g Jefferson Davis Parish Welsh High School <
re w27 |
14
" hend @inspi All Orleans (Orleans | McMal
Henderson Tracey FaCEyHIeRECTSANE, e Parish + RSD-NO eanor vicMiain
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Glen Oaks Senior High

Jack Leticha ljack@ebrschools.org |East Baton Rouge Parish school yﬁﬁ/?&) f_/
\/:‘
iesh K insoi All Orleans (Orleans
Jackson Miesha nliesha jackson@inspite Parish + RSD-NO Wilson Charter School
nolaschools.org -
Schools) P
o N\ Y
Jackson Tonyaneka tonyaneka.jackson@aps Ascension Parish Donaldsonville High
b.org School <
v/
James-Ganjy Kaelyn Kjjames@lpssonline.co Lafayette Parish Acadian Middle School ..
m P \ > V(
Jones Kathryn Kjohes@bellcenasseaca Belle Chasse Academy | Belle Chasse Academy % U‘[\l/o
demy.org
: V/
Kidder Melissa msk1276@slp.k12.l1a.us St. Landry Parish Sginset Elemientary
School ’Vy l !) . {ZZ‘
/ ~>f-
LaBorde Katherine kefpprdc@ipssoniine:e Lafayette Parish Carencro Middle School 0]< N
om (ﬁh % 'W-é’! 9
L7
Lakhotia Michelle mrlakhotia@Ipssonline. Lafayette Parish Broussard Middle

com
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Laneaux April April L'gneaux@sglntma St. Martin Parish Cecilia High School
rtinschools.org
\'/
- |
LeBlanc Keanna keanna.leblanc@cpsb.or Calcasieu Parish F. K. White Middle 4 “_am
g School
V/‘
) — i Dularge Elementary
M ) ~-
arcus Jessica jessicamarcus@tpsd.org| Terrebonne Parish school %}A’M COL%/WW
X § ¢
Louisiana Virtual Louisiana Virtual
McCl i i X
cClurg Natalie nmcclurg@Ilavirtual.org Charter Academy Charter Academy p
\'/
Monsour Brenda brenda.monsour@apsb. Ascension Parish Prairieville Middle
org School
+ . /
Plaisance Meagan mplaisance@mylpsd.co Lafourche Parish Central Lafourche High i@
m School
Vl’.
Pontiff Michelle mmpontiff@lpssonline. Lafayette Parish Broussard Middle
com School
Ricks Kaycie kaycie.ricks@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Vinton Middle School W
/'
V|
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Solite Mendrek
endre s.com Academy Academy ,5)\_&*1/ i
V]
N
Solomon Zealon zealon.sc;lzorll;our;@allen.k Allen Parish Oakdale Middle School
Stein Ramona ramona.stein@stpsb.or St. Tammany Parish Bonne Ecole Elementary
g School
Stogner Matthew mstogner.p;s@wpsb.or Washington Parish Pine School A ter
‘&@e—. [od
. Erica.Swanson@jppss.k . Bonnabel Magnet
S Jeff P
wanson Erica 12.la.us LR Academy High School
-
. Copper Mill
Tamor Carly carly.tamor@zacharysch| Zachary Cor-nm.unlty Elementary/Middle
ools.org School District
School Y
Terrebonne Macy tERGeBonnel G Enani St. Charles Parish Destrehan High School
s.k12.la.us J‘pw
. i 3 . 0] .
Thompson Tarwanisha tarwarnisha.thompson Ascension Parish Lowery Middle School

@apsb.org
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Trahan Lauren Istrahan@lrzssonlme.co Lafayette Parish 0. Comeaux High School
Trent Elmira eImlra.trer;trdepsbkll Jefferson Davis Parish Jennings High School %%j
Vr‘
Veal Cedric cveal@stjohn.k12.la.us =tjohn th.e Baptist Eiest.or dohn Hish //
Parish School -
Id
Viator Amber amber.viator@vpsb.net Vermilion Parish Erath Middle School
1'/
ean.walsh@inspi | All Orleans (Orleans Alice M Harte
Walsh Sean sean.walsh@Inspirenofa Parish + RSD-NO Elementary Charter
schools.org
Schools) School
Washington Sabrina sabrina.washington@av Avoyelles Parish Bunkie Magnet High |
oyellespsb.com School
A
Waest Tara tara.west@wbrschools. West Batc.an Rouge Devall Middle School ﬂaa v U\jp,d"
net Parish
.
s Vv
Wheat Kim kimberly.wheat@apsb.o Ascension Parish Central Mlddlt:-z School -
rg Ascension A
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